FIRMALIIGA

KIERROS 13

JOUKKUE
NFFF

Seka
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Leiras
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SARJATILANNE:

SE-KA

NFFF

Leiras
Raseborgs El
Niemi
Assistor
Sisu-Auto Il
Bossa Nova

PIST. NIMI

Emil Kiuru
Mika Kiuru

Karl-Johan Sevon

Mikael Gronholm

Jan-Olof Bjorkqvis

Niklas Bjorkqvist
Vesa Turpeinen
Hannu Huttunen

Birgitta Wall
Bo-Krister Niemi
Kenneth Nyberg
Janne Malén

Tommy Oberg

Karl-Erik Liljestran

Tina Fyhrqvist
Jonny Kevin

36
34
31
26
25
22
22
10

DIV.III

LK. SAR.
1. 2. 3.

D 117 101 141
B 163 210 194
Cc 172 146 166
C 155 188 185
D 129 125 118
D 117 121 114
D 144 117 138
D 147 120 105
D 169 155 140
C 194 170 166
D 158 142 154
D 132 123 124
D 150 116 128
Cc 163 179 180
D 146 169 150
D 116 136 109
T H K/P

0 16 12977
1 17 14392
0 21 13902
0 26 13268
1 26 13435
2 28 12830
0 30 12595
0 42 8917

TAS. TOT. TOT.J

105
36
60
60

105
105
105
105

105

60
105
105

105

60
105
105

464
603
544
588

477
457
504
477

569
590
559
484

499
582
570
466

PIST.
72
69
62
52
51
46
44
20

1067

1132

934

981

1159

1043

1081

1036



